
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11275154

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF ANILAO - ILOILO

Title PROCUREMENT OF ELECTRICAL MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE OF MUNICIPAL
BUILDINGS ELECTRICAL LINES

Area of Delivery Iloilo

Solicitation Number: 2024-112

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Electrical Supplies

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 69,666.00

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Alger F Lamprea
Municipal Engineer
4th Congressional District,
Anilao
Iloilo
Philippines 5009
63-33-3620459
63-33-3620459
engineeranilao01@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 21/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 20/09/2024 15:00 PM

Closing Date / Time 27/09/2024 10:00 AM

Description

1.) 1 - unit - Hand Power Puller 20Ton (FT-7902)

2.) 1 - unit - SVC 5KVA Automatic Voltage Regulator and Transformer

3.) 1 - unit - HD Tool BG
Fixed "o" "D3 with BG Die Included
Gross Weight: 3.22 Kgs
Tool Length: 640mm
Crimping Force: 4,100kgs

4.) 4 - set - C-Type Copper Wire Clamp CCT Copper Wire Clip Buckle Middle Copper Connector Wire, (C-76), (C-70),
(C-44), (C-26), (C-20), (C-25)

5.) 15 - unit - Round Recessed Slim Down-light (12W) 6"
Line Items

Item No. Product/
Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 ELECTRICAL
MATERIALS

PROCUREMENT OF ELECTRICAL MATERIALS
FOR THE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE OF
MUNICIPAL BUILDINGS ELECTRICAL LINES

1 Lot 69,666.00

Other Information
Submission of Quotation until September 27, 2024 @ 10:30 A.M.

Created by Alger F Lamprea

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBi...

1 of 2 20/09/2024, 3:01 PM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Date Created 20/09/2024

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBi...

2 of 2 20/09/2024, 3:01 PM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11275154#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11275154#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

